NORME
INTERNATIONALE
INTERNATIONAL
STAN DARD
CEI
IEC
169-14
Première édition

the gauging requirements of Clause 6 and
applicable test conditions of Clause 9.
The type designation refers to Grade 2
(for Grade 1 and 0, see Clause 2).
Zone de marquage
Space for marking
3391 77
Dimensions en millimètres — Dimensions in millimetres
FIG. 5. — Fiche (droite) avec contact mâle.
Free connector (straight) with pin contact.
Classe d'essai 1 Désignation de type 169-14 IEC-1
Test Class 1	 Type designation	 169-14 IEC-1
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
16
9-1
4:1
97
7
— 18 —
340177
Dimensions en millimètres — Dimensions in millimetres
FIG. 6. — Fiche (à angle droit) avec contact mâle.
Free connector (right angle) with pin contact.
Classe d'essai 1
Test Class 1
Désignation de type
Type designation
169-14 I E C-2
169-14 IEC-2
Zone de marquage
Space for marking
0 20
65 max.
341177
Dimensions en millimètres — Dimensions in millimetres
FIG. 7. — Fiche (droite) avec contact femelle.
Free connector (straight) with socket contact.
Classe d'essai 1
Test Class 1
Désignation de type
Type designation
169-14IEC-3
169-14 IE C-3
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
16
9-1
4:1
97
7
Zone de marquage
Space for marking
49,5 max. —Or- .011-2,5
65 max
020
^..-
39 max.
Zone de marquage
Space for marking 343 1 77
H
36 max.
23 max.
f
0 20
/
— 19 —
Dimensions en millimètres — Dimensions in millimetres
FIG. 8. — Prise à platine (droite, fixation au panneau par quatre trous avec sortie pour câbles pour fré-
quences radioélectriques) avec contact femelle.
Fixed connector (straight, 4-hole panel mounting with entry for r.f. cable) with socket contact.
Classe d'essai 1
Test Class 1
Désignation de type
Type designation
169-14 IEC-4
169-14 IE C-4
Dimensions en millimètres — Dimensions in millimetres
FIG. 9. — Prise à platine (coudée à angle droit, fixation au panneau par quatre trous avec sortie pour
câble pour fréquences radioélectriques) avec contact femelle.
Fixed connector (right angle, 4-hole panel mounting with entry for r.f. cable) with socket contact.
Classe d'essai 1
Désignation de type 169-14 I E C-5
Test Class 1
Type designation	 169-14 IEC-5
IECNORM.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IE
C 60
16
9-1